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Bursar Office - Graduate Fee Schedule Summer 2019

* Note: Segregated fees are included in the Resident, Non-Resident, Minnesota and Midwest exchange rates.
Classes held strictly off-campus are not charged Segregated Fees.

Minnesota w/ | Midwest Student
# of Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Exchange Segregrated Fees*
1 979.57 1,794.38 1,396.90 1,304.16 330.40
2 1,635.65 3,265.27 2,470.31 2,284.82 337.31
3 2,291.73 4,736.16 3,543.72 3,265.49 344.22
4 2,947.81 6,207.05 4,617.13 4,264.15 351.13
5 2,954.72 6,213.96 4,624.04 4,253.06 358.04
6 2,961.62 6,220.86 4,630.94 4,259.96 364.94
7 2,961.62 6,220.86 4,630.94 4,259.96 364.94
8 3,610.79 7,684.84 5,697.44 5,233.72 364.94
9 or more 4,259.96 9,148.82 6,763.94 6,207.47 364.94

The amounts listed on this fee schedule do not include any special course fees, distance education fees, or
differential tuition that will be charged in addition to the normal tuition and are not included in the above 9 credit
pricing plateau. Consult the Summer 2019 Schedule of Classes for a complete listing. Differential tuition is defined
on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available from the Summer 2019 Tuition and Fee Rates

page.



